
 
CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KARNATAKA 

Kadaganchi, Kalaburagi - 585367 
 

ADMISSIONS – 2017 
 

NOTICE 

OPEN ROUND COUNSELLING FOR ADMISSIONS IN INTEGRATED ENGINEERING PROGRAMS - 2017 

The University is holding the open round of counselling on 06th July 2017 to fill the remaining vacant seats for 
Integrated Engineering Programs. All those who have qualified JEE (Main) -2017) or CUCET-2017, who had applied 
for admission at CUK will be considered. Also the waitlist candidates as well as the candidates who were selected in 
the first merit but could not take admission for any reason(s) can attend the counselling with all necessary original 
certificates.  

Such candidates should report to the School of Engineering between 10 am to 12 noon on 6th July 2017 and register 
their names. The candidates who come after 12 noon will not be entertained. Among the registered candidates 
those having best marks (in the current qualifying JEE (Main) and CUCET examination) only will be admitted against 
the vacancy. List of selected candidates will be announced by 3pm and they should complete all admission process 
including fee payment on or before 07th July 2017 by 4pm.  

The fact that you are invited to attend the counselling will not guarantee admission to any of the programs offered 
by the University.  

The University is offering following programs in engineering for the academic year 2017-18. 
 Integrated M.Tech in Information and Communication Technology (ICT) 
 Integrated M.Tech in Power and Energy Engineering (PEE) 
 Integrated M.Tech in Computer Aided Design Manufacture and Automation (CADMA) 
 Integrated M.Tech in Construction Technology (CT) 
 Integrated M.Tech in Computer Science and Technology (CST) 

The details of vacant seats of integrated engineering programs as follows: 

Program Total Intake 
 Number of vacant seats  

Entrance Exam General 
Merit 

OBC SC ST 

Integrated Engineering – 
ICT, PEE, CADMA, CT, CST 

50 CUCET - 2017 11 08 04 02 
JEE (Main) 2017 11 04 04 01 

CUT-OFF MARKS FOR OPEN COUNSELLING ON 06th July 2017 

Program Total Intake 
Entrance Exam CUT-OFF MARKS 

GENERAL OBC SC ST 
Integrated Engineering - 
ICT, PEE, CST, CADMA, CT 

50 CUCET - 2017 40 35 35 35 
JEE (Main) 2017 81 49 32 27 

 
Note that the candidates below the cut-off ranks are NOT eligible to attend the counselling on 06th July 2017.  

• Special Drive – Counseling for candidates claiming reservation under HKR, PWD, Kashmiri migrants, NSS/ 
NCC/ Sports /Defence quotas and SC/ST vacant seats will be nofitied on 8th July 2017.  

 
Date: 01-07-2017         Controller of Examinations 



PROGRAM: Integrated Engineering (B.Tech - M.Tech) – Power and Energy Engineering 

ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES CALLED FOR OPEN COUNSELING ON 06th JULY 2017  
 

CATEGORY : GENERAL  
 

SL_NO Name Gender DOB Category 

CUCET_2017  
Application 
No. 

CUCET 
2017  
Marks REMARKS 

1 SOUGANDH K M MALE 1998-06-06 GEN UG17110812 73.75   
2 ABHIRAMI J J FEMALE 1998-10-23 GEN UG17102511 69   
3 ATHIRA R FEMALE 1998-08-03 GEN UG17170650 66.25   
4 DEBASHIS ROUT MALE 1999-12-03 GEN UG17137982 63.75   
5 JOSHUA CHACKO MALE 1999-04-04 GEN UG17108326 63.75   
6 SYED ALI RIZVI MALE 1998-07-29 GEN UG17166667 62.75   
7 NILESH KUMAR MANDAL MALE 1997-11-12 GEN UG17192165 60.25   
8 PIYUSH RAJ PANDEY MALE 1999-03-20 GEN UG17136589 59.75   
9 KEVIN K ALEX MALE 1999-01-19 GEN UG17105655 59.75   
10 RUCHIKA BAWA GOSAIN FEMALE 1999-03-08 GEN UG17102164 59.5   
11 SAMARTHA VARSHNEY MALE 1998-03-26 GEN UG17102690 59.5   
12 SNEHA SENGUPTA FEMALE 1996-05-08 GEN UG17192164 58.75   
13 FEBIT K SAJI MALE 1998-05-20 GEN UG17136543 58.5   
14 CHETAN MAHESHWARI MALE 1999-08-31 GEN UG17155151 57.5   
15 SREELAKSHMI K FEMALE 1997-11-02 GEN UG17108592 57.25   
16 SAKET TIWARI MALE 1997-07-23 GEN UG17104858 56.75   
17 ANUBHUTI GUPTA MALE 1999-09-18 GEN UG17141918 56.25   
18 SULABH RAJ MALE 1999-04-04 GEN UG17192772 56   

19 
MAHAMMAD MAHABOOB 
YASEEN MALE 2000-02-10 GEN UG17197707 55.25   

20 PRINCE GUPTA MALE 1999-05-03 GEN UG17211072 54.75   
21 PRASTUTI AGRAWAL FEMALE 1999-09-23 GEN UG17143853 54.75   
22 TANIYA THANKACHAN FEMALE 1998-12-02 GEN UG17102983 54.5   
23 DIVIT SINGH MALE 1997-10-15 GEN UG17191675 54.5   
24 KSHITIZ SINGH MALE 2000-03-30 GEN UG17160688 54.5   
25 S R AKSHAYA FEMALE 1997-10-20 GEN UG17196090 54.5   
26 MEENAKSHI P FEMALE 1999-01-01 GEN UG17128361 54.5   
27 SIDDHARTH SINGH MALE 1997-07-02 GEN UG17132122 54.25   
28 RAUNAK PATHAK MALE 1998-05-11 GEN UG17195201 54.25   
29 MUSKAN LAMBA FEMALE 1999-02-13 GEN UG17194866 54   
30 KASHISH RAJPUROHIT FEMALE 1998-12-05 GEN UG17211458 54   
31 ARADHYA MATHUR MALE 2000-07-01 GEN UG17100492 53.75   
32 SHUBHAM DABRAL MALE 1998-10-18 GEN UG17214658 53.75   
33 A VISHNU MALE 2000-03-04 GEN UG17154771 53.75   
34 VISHNU NAMBOODIRI K S MALE 2000-02-16 GEN UG17144483 53.5   
35 ARJUN MURALI MALE 1998-10-23 GEN UG17143785 53.25   
36 ANANT KUMAR MALE 1999-07-15 GEN UG17180576 53   
37 K NARENDHRAN MALE 1999-09-27 GEN UG17211604 52.5   
38 MUDIT MANGAL MALE 1999-07-16 GEN UG17194026 52.25   
39 SHARATH RAVEENDRAN MALE 1998-07-28 GEN UG17132141 52.25   



40 SUBHAM PAL MALE 1999-03-30 GEN UG17165592 52.25   
41 SNEHA FEMALE 1998-06-01 GEN UG17100570 52   
42 SNEHA FEMALE 1998-06-01 GEN UG17203107 52   
43 CHANDRAMOULI S MALE 1999-05-18 GEN UG17205749 51.75   
44 AKASH CHANDRAN MALE 1998-03-05 GEN UG17108759 51.75   
45 ASWATHY KRISHNA V FEMALE 1999-10-24 GEN UG17125668 51.5   
46 BODDU SRIVALLI SAILAJA FEMALE 2000-08-27 GEN UG17165419 51.25   
47 ADITYA KUMAR MALE 1998-10-21 GEN UG17223389 51.25   
48 MEGHNA MUKHOPADHYAY FEMALE 2000-05-22 GEN UG17100666 51.25   
49 ATUL VINCENT MALE 1998-09-06 GEN UG17108811 51.25   
50 HARIKRISHNAN M MALE 1998-09-22 GEN UG17161015 51   
51 AMRITHA K FEMALE 1999-10-14 GEN UG17187019 51   
52 SWASTIK CHATTERJEE MALE 1998-10-28 GEN UG17188071 51   
53 HIMANSHU KUMAR MALE 1997-09-17 GEN UG17144630 51   
54 SHARADDHA P JAIN FEMALE 1999-08-01 GEN UG17124199 50.75   
55 SHWETHA PRAKASH FEMALE 1998-12-08 GEN UG17122167 50.75   
56 K V NIRANJAN GUPTA MALE 1999-04-05 GEN UG17166533 50   
57 TITAS PAL FEMALE 1999-07-14 GEN UG17187109 49.75   

58 
VEDANT RAJNEESH 
KARNATAK MALE 1998-12-30 GEN UG17163281 49.75   

59 SURAJ KUMAR MAHTO MALE 1998-12-29 GEN UG17212917 49.75   
60 AKHIL SHYAM MALE 1998-11-03 GEN UG17193530 49.75   
61 GUNJAN CHOUDHARY MALE 1999-12-15 GEN UG17104906 49.25   
62 GYANENDRA SHARMA MALE 2000-09-09 GEN UG17185715 49.25   
63 JASINRAJ PM MALE 1998-12-18 GEN UG17100608 49.25   
64 DIYA VINOD FEMALE 1998-09-02 GEN UG17214085 49   
65 GAURI K FEMALE 1998-10-31 GEN UG17105230 48.75   
66 SUNIL MARPALLI MALE 1998-11-06 GEN UG17185129 48.75   
67 AMALJITH P MALE 1998-11-08 GEN UG17121443 48.5   
68 ASHI SHARMA FEMALE 1999-12-17 GEN UG17166227 48.5   
69 ADERSH G R MALE 1998-10-15 GEN UG17103103 48.5   
70 SANDHYA G FEMALE 1999-07-30 GEN UG17182431 48.5   
71 SURENDRA SINGH SOLANKI MALE 1999-06-20 GEN UG17148537 48.25   

72 
KALAGA VENKATA 
LAXMANA TEJASWI MALE 1999-10-06 GEN UG17100880 48.25   

73 AMAL P MOHAN MALE 1997-09-02 GEN UG17122539 47.75   
74 KALLURI SHASHANK MALE 1999-07-03 GEN UG17156387 47.75   
75 GIRISH RAJPUROHIT MALE 1999-09-22 GEN UG17105122 47.75   
76 KHUSHI BANSAL FEMALE 1999-09-22 GEN UG17159778 47.75   
77 MANYA M PANICKER FEMALE 1999-06-05 GEN UG17142709 47.5   
78 SHASHANK VYAS MALE 1997-11-10 GEN UG17205438 47.5   
79 AKSHAYA FEMALE 1999-02-10 GEN UG17153595 47.5   
80 SHWETA FEMALE 1999-07-26 GEN UG17100064 47.5   
81 JYOTIRANJAN PARHI MALE 1997-03-31 GEN UG17195021 47.25   
82 SNIGDHA SINGH FEMALE 1999-03-17 GEN UG17108786 47.25   
83 ILA YADAV FEMALE 1998-07-29 GEN UG17173039 46.75   
84 ADARSH AJAI MALE 1999-12-06 GEN UG17110115 46.75   
85 MANAV NAIR P MALE 2000-01-19 GEN UG17172981 46.5   
86 SIVAGAMI C FEMALE 1999-09-07 GEN UG17114160 46.5   



87 PREMANAND MISHRA MALE 1999-01-25 GEN UG17178762 46.25   
88 ADWAITH S MALE 1998-11-09 GEN UG17120277 46.25   
89 ANANDA KRISHNAN A MALE 1998-03-11 GEN UG17156189 46.25   
90 S SAI SURYATEJA MALE 2000-05-18 GEN UG17139253 46   
91 MANALI MAHAJAN FEMALE 1999-08-01 GEN UG17146202 46   
92 ANMOL AHUJA MALE 1999-07-15 GEN UG17208447 46   
93 SHIVNANDAN KUMAR MALE 1999-12-17 GEN UG17171138 46   
94 SHINJINI BISWAS FEMALE 1998-11-23 GEN UG17146265 45.75   
95 SUHAS R MALE 2000-02-07 GEN UG17155872 45.5   
96 VEMPATI LAKSHMI SRAVANI FEMALE 2000-08-06 GEN UG17199846 45.5   
97 VISHAKHA BHAT FEMALE 1999-08-28 GEN UG17179052 45.5   
98 SHEETAL SURENDRAN FEMALE 1997-07-04 GEN UG17113645 45.25   
99 ANURAG HARSH MALE 1999-03-18 GEN UG17179678 45   
100 SWARNENDU DAS MALE 1999-01-10 GEN UG17194857 44.5   
101 SUBIN REJI MALE 1998-02-14 GEN UG17100989 44.5   
102 SUDHANSHU KUMAR MALE 1998-07-25 GEN UG17148769 44.25   

103 
LEKIREDDY VINAY KUMAR 
REDDY MALE 1999-05-01 GEN UG17167583 44.25   

104 BALESHWAR MAHTO MALE 1998-08-25 GEN UG17220298 44   

105 
KONDA SHASHI KIRAN 
REDDY MALE 2000-01-03 GEN UG17180847 44   

106 VAISHNAVI OJHA FEMALE 2000-06-29 GEN UG17117636 43.75   
107 DEVIKA FEMALE 1999-05-16 GEN UG17223062 43.75   
108 SHREYA P JAIN FEMALE 1999-08-01 GEN UG17124134 43.75   
109 KAUSTUV RATH MALE 1998-10-19 GEN UG17160628 43.75   
110 AKSHAI R K MALE 1998-09-14 GEN UG17101480 43.75   
111 ANSHITA CHUGH FEMALE 1999-12-22 GEN UG17146533 43.5   
112 AMRUTHA AJITH FEMALE 1998-07-04 GEN UG17104639 43.25   
113 AKSHAY KUMAR MALE 1995-08-05 GEN UG17145866 43.25   
114 AISHWARYA JAMES FEMALE 1998-07-17 GEN UG17104465 43   
115 SIPUN KUMAR SAHU MALE 1994-05-25 GEN UG17216782 43   
116 PRANAY PANKAJ V S MALE 1998-09-15 GEN UG17202511 43   
117 ANKIT DAIDANKA MALE 1998-12-31 GEN UG17178313 43   
118 PALASH DUBEY MALE 1999-10-15 GEN UG17180555 42.75   
119 PRIYAM PRADHAN MALE 1999-11-22 GEN UG17121341 42.5   
120 KURAPATI SACHIN MALE 1999-08-24 GEN UG17152162 42.5   
121 K SHASHANK MALE 1998-09-10 GEN UG17167668 42.25   
122 PULKIT ANAND MALE 1999-10-21 GEN UG17167332 42   
123 ANGIKA SUNANDA FEMALE 2000-02-29 GEN UG17172911 41.75   
124 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA MALE 1997-12-24 GEN UG17168436 41.75   
125 SHALINI ANAND FEMALE 1998-09-12 GEN UG17165136 41.75   
126 AYUSH RAJ MALE 1999-10-27 GEN UG17216560 41.5   
127 ROSATTA JOSEPH FEMALE 1998-03-03 GEN UG17113986 41.5   
128 APARNA P M FEMALE 1999-05-23 GEN UG17215206 41.5   
129 SYEDA AAMINA KHADRI FEMALE 1998-08-21 GEN UG17206399 41.25   
130 KARTIK NAYYAR MALE 1999-10-12 GEN UG17118882 41.25   
131 ABHIRAM P MALE 1999-06-11 GEN UG17171667 41   

132 
SAVARAM 
HARSHAVARDHAN MALE 2000-11-17 GEN UG17145265 40.75   



133 SAI KRISHNA M MALE 1999-08-14 GEN UG17144234 40.75   
134 ABHIJITH G ANIL MALE 1999-04-11 GEN UG17216775 40.75   
135 NEERAJ GIRI MALE 1998-04-02 GEN UG17172613 40.5   
136 SURUCHI JHA FEMALE 2000-07-27 GEN UG17150138 40.25   
137 ADARSH V M MALE 1998-08-23 GEN UG17106470 40.25   
138 MUKESH KUMAR ROUT MALE 1998-01-15 GEN UG17144959 40.25   
139 G CHANDANA VIBHA FEMALE 1999-12-17 GEN UG17152996 40   
140 SHIVAPRASAD M B MALE 1999-09-11 GEN UG17127130 40   
141 KARTHIK KS MALE 1999-07-09 GEN UG17152839 40   
142 BETHUN S MALE 1999-01-15 GEN UG17103235 40   
143 PRAGATI MISHRA FEMALE 1998-07-16 GEN UG17116347 40   

 
 

CATEGORY :OBC  
 

SL_NO Name Gender DOB Category 
CUCET 2017  
Application No 

CUCET 
2017  
Marks REMARKS  

1 SREELAKSHMI FEMALE 1998-10-09 OBC UG17199762 73.5 
 2 SOURAV KARMAKAR MALE 1999-12-06 OBC UG17200235 65 
 3 SHUBHAM RANKAWAT MALE 1998-11-19 OBC UG17184511 61.5 
 4 ARDHRA DAS K R FEMALE 1998-09-04 OBC UG17156450 61.25 
 5 HIFAZ ROSHAN O H MALE 1997-01-09 OBC UG17146576 59.25 
 6 PAPPU MONDAL MALE 1997-04-23 OBC UG17101876 58.25 
 7 GNANAMBIGA M FEMALE 1999-08-02 OBC UG17122449 58 
 8 ATHIRA K PRAKASH FEMALE 1998-10-09 OBC UG17105618 57.5 
 9 ASHISH KUMAR MALE 1999-08-18 OBC UG17214142 57.5 
 10 RANJITHKUMAR S MALE 1997-07-07 OBC UG17193783 55.25 
 11 RAVI MALE 1999-08-02 OBC UG17213428 53.75 
 12 KEERTHANA ANIL C FEMALE 1998-10-09 OBC UG17141739 52.75 
 13 SONA BATESHAR FEMALE 1999-01-01 OBC UG17144239 52.5 
 14 ANAND KUMAR MALE 1999-09-15 OBC UG17168218 52.25 
 15 ANASWAR RAMESH P MALE 1998-02-20 OBC UG17145278 51.5 
 16 JYOTHIKSAMEERA P A FEMALE 1998-07-14 OBC UG17194360 51.5 
 17 SUJITH M S MALE 1998-10-19 OBC UG17148244 51.25 
 18 MUHAMMED NIYAS K P MALE 1999-03-03 OBC UG17124836 51.25 
 19 GOKULNATH S MALE 2000-05-23 OBC UG17134306 51 
 20 ANAGHA K S FEMALE 1999-09-03 OBC UG17128548 51 
 21 KIRUBANANTH S MALE 1999-10-01 OBC UG17214486 51 
 22 DINESHKUMAR V MALE 2000-07-31 OBC UG17155229 50.75 
 23 VISHWA PRAKASH MALE 1999-05-18 OBC UG17178539 50.5 
 24 MANISH KUMAR RAJ MALE 1998-08-29 OBC UG17175923 49 
 25 SAMPREETH H CHETTI MALE 2000-02-24 OBC UG17191438 48.75 
 26 DIYA MILTON FEMALE 1998-09-28 OBC UG17134035 48.75 
 27 ABHIJEET KUMAR MALE 1999-12-27 OBC UG17159748 48.25 
 28 SYED NASER ARFAT PATEL MALE 1999-06-13 OBC UG17100329 48 
 29 SWATHI B FEMALE 1999-01-25 OBC UG17156062 47.5 
 30 NIHAL UK MALE 1997-05-21 OBC UG17108401 47.25 
 31 ADITYA MALE 1997-06-09 OBC UG17135174 47 
 



32 ADNAN ASHRAF MALE 1998-07-14 OBC UG17119952 46.75 
 33 PRITTAM KUMAR PADHI MALE 1998-06-10 OBC UG17217350 46.5 
 34 AKULA RAHUL MALE 1999-10-06 OBC UG17117288 46.25 
 35 S MORIS MALE 2000-08-28 OBC UG17124577 45.75 
 36 ALEENA WILSON FEMALE 1999-10-05 OBC UG17116431 45.25 
 37 FATHIMA SAFNA FEMALE 1997-11-04 OBC UG17206590 45 
 38 GURUSARAN MALE 2000-03-30 OBC UG17103043 44.75 
 39 SANKET KUTIYAR MALE 1998-12-10 OBC UG17176564 44.75 
 40 GOPI KUMAR MALE 2000-02-21 OBC UG17147159 44.25 
 41 GANESH KUMAR T K MALE 1999-05-29 OBC UG17100128 44 
 42 PRATIK KUMAR MALE 1997-10-30 OBC UG17148251 43.75 
 43 ABHIJITH SAJEEV MALE 1999-01-05 OBC UG17198991 43.75 
 44 ANUJ KUMAR YADAV MALE 1999-08-10 OBC UG17212101 43.75 
 45 ASNA M A FEMALE 1997-08-19 OBC UG17147374 43.75 
 46 MUHAMMED RISHAN K K MALE 2000-03-02 OBC UG17150269 43.75 
 47 SUDEEP KANSARI MALE 1998-07-05 OBC UG17136478 43.5 
 48 DHARANIBALAN S S MALE 1999-08-28 OBC UG17167377 43.25 
 49 ARATHI K FEMALE 1997-08-08 OBC UG17103983 43.25 
 50 MANISH KUMAR BARNWAL MALE 1999-12-30 OBC UG17172777 43 
 

51 
PACHURU CHANDRA 
SEKHAR MALE 2000-08-18 OBC UG17169152 43 

 52 ROSHNI FEMALE 1997-08-02 OBC UG17130003 42.75 
 53 ESHITA KAMAL FEMALE 2000-02-18 OBC UG17147883 42.25 
 54 BISWA RANJAN SAHOO MALE 1995-01-01 OBC UG17183124 42.25 
 55 SHILPA SONI FEMALE 1999-05-05 OBC UG17103781 41.75 
 56 NAIF EBIN ABDULLAH MALE 1998-10-24 OBC UG17134511 41.5 
 57 DEEPTHI P MALE 1998-06-16 OBC UG17126563 41.5 
 58 M GNANAPRIYA FEMALE 1999-08-02 OBC UG17122003 41.25 
 59 JEEBAN JYOTI BEHERA MALE 1998-03-15 OBC UG17204801 41.25 
 60 RITU SINGH FEMALE 1999-10-05 OBC UG17171592 41.25 
 61 VISHNU T MALE 1997-05-22 OBC UG17128760 41.25 
 62 AAYUSH BAGHEL MALE 2000-01-17 OBC UG17210481 41.25 
 63 MUHAMMED NIHAL K V MALE 2000-02-01 OBC UG17153202 41 
 64 JASNA P A FEMALE 1999-12-03 OBC UG17101782 41 
 65 KIRUTHIKA SAKTHI P FEMALE 1999-06-04 OBC UG17113939 40.75 
 66 AMAR KIRAN V P MALE 1999-04-16 OBC UG17167500 40.75 
 67 PRATIK PRAMANIK MALE 1999-06-03 OBC UG17146183 40.5 
 68 A LAKSMI RAAM MALE 2000-03-09 OBC UG17166869 40.5 
 69 ARYAN SINGH MALE 1999-10-04 OBC UG17173600 40.25 
 70 ABHISHEK S PETER MALE 1999-10-21 OBC UG17164161 40.25 
 71 RAKESH KUMAR MALE 1997-02-03 OBC UG17177443 40.25 
 72 ATHULKRISHNA P S MALE 1999-08-16 OBC UG17174486 40.25 
 73 MUKESH SIRVI MALE 1999-08-29 OBC UG17186693 40.25 
 74 MOHD MUSTAQEEM MALE 1998-04-11 OBC UG17214002 40 
 75 SUBHIKSHA J M FEMALE 1999-03-19 OBC UG17186549 40 
 76 AHMED IHJAS K K MALE 1997-10-03 OBC UG17159018 39.75 
 77 ARUL SHAJI MALE 1999-02-09 OBC UG17211732 39.75 
 78 ATHUL AJI P MALE 1998-03-26 OBC UG17101327 39.75 
 



79 AKSHAY M ANIL MALE 1999-11-13 OBC UG17142991 39.5 
 80 IVIN MOTHI FEMALE 1999-03-09 OBC UG17144638 39.5 
 81 GOPA RAM MALE 2000-08-15 OBC UG17167228 39.25 
 82 SNEHA KUMARI FEMALE 1998-12-04 OBC UG17145835 39 
 83 MEGHRAJ DIVYANSHU MALE 1999-12-03 OBC UG17171174 39 
 84 ADITYA RAJ MALE 2000-01-30 OBC UG17100097 39 
 85 ASHWIN MALE 1999-09-15 OBC UG17102681 39 
 86 SURYA KUMAR B MALE 1999-10-24 OBC UG17172409 38.75 
 87 MUNAVVAR HUSAIN MALE 1998-11-27 OBC UG17125219 38.75 
 88 ALEESHA K K FEMALE 1997-06-11 OBC UG17163475 38.75 
 89 DEEPAK KUMAR MALE 2000-09-01 OBC UG17207821 38.5 
 90 DEEPAK SINGH MALE 1998-02-02 OBC UG17171819 38.5 
 91 ANIL PRASAD MALE 1999-04-10 OBC UG17161851 38.5 
 92 JAYAKEERTHAN N MALE 1999-07-02 OBC UG17191618 38.25 
 93 SAHIL RANJAN MALE 1999-01-14 OBC UG17154985 38.25 
 

94 
VENKATA SAI TEJA 
KILAPARTHI MALE 1999-03-27 OBC UG17113287 38 

 95 YOGPREET SINGH MALE 1999-11-11 OBC UG17176408 38 
 96 PRATEEK KULHARI MALE 1999-03-26 OBC UG17114575 38 
 97 AZHAR HUSSAIN MALE 1997-10-17 OBC UG17168091 38 
 98 SUJINA V M FEMALE 1999-10-04 OBC UG17163548 37.75 
 99 KAJAL SULTHANA FEMALE 1999-10-07 OBC UG17123126 37.75 
 100 UJWAL S MALE 1999-04-09 OBC UG17207541 37.75 
 101 NIGITHA CHRISTY G FEMALE 1999-12-17 OBC UG17126850 37.5 
 102 ABHINAV VERMA MALE 2000-08-24 OBC UG17207833 37.5 
 103 RUKSANA SAFYAN KHAN FEMALE 1998-04-07 OBC UG17103331 37.5 
 104 SARVESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE 1999-07-07 OBC UG17175855 37.5 
 105 PRATIKSHA RAVISHANKAR FEMALE 2000-03-15 OBC UG17195871 37.5 
 106 ARSHPREET SINGH MAAN MALE 2000-03-09 OBC UG17138747 37.25 
 107 VISHNU PRASAD MALE 1998-07-27 OBC UG17221085 37.25 
 108 ARJUN M MALE 1999-10-28 OBC UG17164620 37.25 
 109 ADIMULAM MOHITHAN SAI MALE 2000-07-09 OBC UG17140535 37 
 110 ANJALI K FEMALE 1999-02-12 OBC UG17104229 37 
 111 BODDUPALLY RAHUL MALE 2000-04-15 OBC UG17205059 37 
 112 B THIVYASHREMEENACHI FEMALE 2000-06-14 OBC UG17219927 37 
 113 ARUN P MALE 1999-08-24 OBC UG17100446 36.75 
 

114 
BOMMANA LIKITH 
SUDHAKAR MALE 1999-10-26 OBC UG17164545 36.75 

 115 DINESH KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE 1998-07-01 OBC UG17131769 36.5 
 116 NEERAJ KUMAR MALE 1999-03-31 OBC UG17117483 36.5 
 117 VISWAM BABU MALE 1999-06-28 OBC UG17159325 36.5 
 118 ABHAY U MALE 1998-06-25 OBC UG17186960 36.5 
 119 A JAYASURYA MALE 1999-11-14 OBC UG17148918 36.25 
 120 HRIDYA K FEMALE 1998-05-21 OBC UG17164006 36.25 
 121 D DHARANESH MALE 1999-12-05 OBC UG17154242 36.25 
 122 GOVINDU RAVINDER MALE 1999-05-17 OBC UG17189019 36.25 
 123 ANJU STEPHEN FEMALE 1998-12-20 OBC UG17189109 36.25 
 124 ADARSH PRAMOD MALE 1999-10-24 OBC UG17222188 36.25 
 125 JUVAID RAHMAN BIN JABIR MALE 1999-01-30 OBC UG17136701 36.25 
 



N 

126 
SIDDARTH KRISHNAJI 
GAAYADOLE MALE 1999-07-03 OBC UG17165928 36.25 

 127 ATHULYA M FEMALE 1998-05-29 OBC UG17188307 36 
 128 MUHAMMED FAZIL K MALE 1999-12-10 OBC UG17218338 35.75 
 129 KRUSHNA CHANDRA BARIK MALE 1998-04-07 OBC UG17145719 35.75 
 130 PAWAN KR SAHU MALE 1998-11-09 OBC UG17199557 35.75 
 131 THARA RAGHUNATH FEMALE 1999-04-01 OBC UG17107452 35.5 
 132 DEEPU KUMAR MALE 1999-05-20 OBC UG17221624 35.5 
 133 SAKTHIRAM S MALE 1999-11-16 OBC UG17101641 35.5 
 134 RAMANAND GUPTA MALE 1998-07-01 OBC UG17214908 35.25 
 135 ATUL KUMAR MALE 1999-08-05 OBC UG17173730 35.25 
 136 BIMAL PRACHI FEMALE 1997-11-21 OBC UG17168015 35.25 
 137 KARUN RAJ K MALE 1999-10-15 OBC UG17126613 35.25 
 138 PALLAVI PRIYA FEMALE 1999-08-21 OBC UG17208819 35.25 
 139 NIKHIL THAKUR MALE 1999-08-19 OBC UG17147687 35.25 
 140 RACHAPUDI PAVANMAHESH MALE 1998-08-24 OBC UG17114498 35.25 
 141 ABHISHEK KUMAR MALE 1998-08-29 OBC UG17169739 35.25 
 142 RACHAPUDI PAVANMAHESH MALE 1998-08-24 OBC UG17115469 35.25 
 143 RAHUL MALE 1999-09-23 OBC UG17206977 35 
 144 SHAJAL P L MALE 1998-09-29 OBC UG17141689 35 
  

CATEGORY :SC  
 

SL_NO Name Gender DOB Category 
CUCET 2017 
Application No 

CUCET 
2017  
Marks REMARKS 

1 DEBMALLYA MITRA MALE 1998-11-18 SC UG17169518 43.25 
 2 SUBODH KUMAR MALE 1999-06-23 SC UG17104767 40.25 
 3 KUMARI NIVEDITA FEMALE 1999-02-04 SC UG17179565 40 
 4 SAMARTHYA KUMAR MALE 2000-06-25 SC UG17169151 39.75 
 5 ASHWAJEET PRASAD MALE 1998-11-26 SC UG17149367 38.75 
 6 KAUSHIK KUMAR MAJHEE MALE 1998-03-06 SC UG17208211 37.5 
 7 BHARAT AGARI MALE 1999-08-22 SC UG17147964 36.75 
 8 KATARI TANUSH CHANDRA MALE 2000-07-11 SC UG17119519 36.25 
 9 ARPAN KUMAR MONDAL MALE 1998-11-27 SC UG17174545 35.5 
  

CATEGORY :ST NO Qualified candidate  
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CATEGORY : GENERAL  

SL_NO Name Gender DOB Category 

CUCET 2017  
Application 
No. 

CUCET 
2017 
Marks REMARKS 

1 SOUGANDH K M MALE 1998-06-06 GEN UG17110812 73.75 
 2 ABHIRAMI J J FEMALE 1998-10-23 GEN UG17102511 69 
 3 SYED ALI RIZVI MALE 1998-07-29 GEN UG17166667 62.75 
 4 NILESH KUMAR MANDAL MALE 1997-11-12 GEN UG17192165 60.25 
 5 KEVIN K ALEX MALE 1999-01-19 GEN UG17105655 59.75 
 6 PIYUSH RAJ PANDEY MALE 1999-03-20 GEN UG17136589 59.75 
 7 RUCHIKA BAWA GOSAIN FEMALE 1999-03-08 GEN UG17102164 59.5 
 8 SAMARTHA VARSHNEY MALE 1998-03-26 GEN UG17102690 59.5 
 9 SNEHA SENGUPTA FEMALE 1996-05-08 GEN UG17192164 58.75 
 10 SHILPA S FEMALE 1999-04-06 GEN UG17185389 58 
 11 CHETAN MAHESHWARI MALE 1999-08-31 GEN UG17155151 57.5 
 12 BINAYAK BARIK MALE 1997-05-09 GEN UG17169346 57 
 13 SAKET TIWARI MALE 1997-07-23 GEN UG17104858 56.75 
 14 AKASH SHUKLA MALE 1999-12-20 GEN UG17110604 56.25 
 15 ANUBHUTI GUPTA MALE 1999-09-18 GEN UG17141918 56.25 
 16 ACHANTA SHAMITH MALE 1999-09-11 GEN UG17150810 56 
 17 SULABH RAJ MALE 1999-04-04 GEN UG17192772 56 
 

18 
MAHAMMAD MAHABOOB 
YASEEN MALE 2000-02-10 GEN UG17197707 55.25 

 19 BISWAJEET NAYAK MALE 1998-01-23 GEN UG17194168 55.25 
 20 PRASTUTI AGRAWAL FEMALE 1999-09-23 GEN UG17143853 54.75 
 21 PRINCE GUPTA MALE 1999-05-03 GEN UG17211072 54.75 
 22 DIVIT SINGH MALE 1997-10-15 GEN UG17191675 54.5 
 23 KSHITIZ SINGH MALE 2000-03-30 GEN UG17160688 54.5 
 24 MOHIT KUMAWAT MALE 1995-06-22 GEN UG17128817 54.5 
 25 TANIYA THANKACHAN FEMALE 1998-12-02 GEN UG17102983 54.5 
 26 MEENAKSHI P FEMALE 1999-01-01 GEN UG17128361 54.5 
 27 RAUNAK PATHAK MALE 1998-05-11 GEN UG17195201 54.25 
 28 SIDDHARTH SINGH MALE 1997-07-02 GEN UG17132122 54.25 
 29 MUSKAN LAMBA FEMALE 1999-02-13 GEN UG17194866 54 
 30 KASHISH RAJPUROHIT FEMALE 1998-12-05 GEN UG17211458 54 
 31 SAGAR MALE 1998-12-22 GEN UG17220946 53.75 
 



32 SHUBHAM DABRAL MALE 1998-10-18 GEN UG17214658 53.75 
 33 A VISHNU MALE 2000-03-04 GEN UG17154771 53.75 
 34 ARADHYA MATHUR MALE 2000-07-01 GEN UG17100492 53.75 
 35 VISHNU NAMBOODIRI K S MALE 2000-02-16 GEN UG17144483 53.5 
 36 ANANT KUMAR MALE 1999-07-15 GEN UG17180576 53 
 37 SHARATH RAVEENDRAN MALE 1998-07-28 GEN UG17132141 52.25 
 38 SUBHAM PAL MALE 1999-03-30 GEN UG17165592 52.25 
 39 MUDIT MANGAL MALE 1999-07-16 GEN UG17194026 52.25 
 40 ANURAG PANDEY MALE 1999-03-10 GEN UG17224673 52 
 41 SNEHA FEMALE 1998-06-01 GEN UG17203107 52 
 42 CHANDRAMOULI S MALE 1999-05-18 GEN UG17205749 51.75 
 43 ASWATHY KRISHNA V FEMALE 1999-10-24 GEN UG17125668 51.5 
 44 BODDU SRIVALLI SAILAJA FEMALE 2000-08-27 GEN UG17165419 51.25 
 45 ADITYA KUMAR MALE 1998-10-21 GEN UG17223389 51.25 
 

46 
MEGHNA 
MUKHOPADHYAY FEMALE 2000-05-22 GEN UG17100666 51.25 

 47 SWASTIK CHATTERJEE MALE 1998-10-28 GEN UG17188071 51 
 48 HIMANSHU KUMAR MALE 1997-09-17 GEN UG17144630 51 
 49 SHWETHA PRAKASH FEMALE 1998-12-08 GEN UG17122167 50.75 
 50 ANAND KRISHNA BHARTI MALE 2000-07-24 GEN UG17191891 50.25 
 51 K V NIRANJAN GUPTA MALE 1999-04-05 GEN UG17166533 50 
 52 SURAJ KUMAR MAHTO MALE 1998-12-29 GEN UG17212917 49.75 
 

53 
VEDANT RAJNEESH 
KARNATAK MALE 1998-12-30 GEN UG17163281 49.75 

 54 JASINRAJ PM MALE 1998-12-18 GEN UG17100608 49.25 
 55 GUNJAN CHOUDHARY MALE 1999-12-15 GEN UG17104906 49.25 
 56 GYANENDRA SHARMA MALE 2000-09-09 GEN UG17185715 49.25 
 57 DIYA VINOD FEMALE 1998-09-02 GEN UG17214085 49 
 58 SANIKA SANIL FEMALE 1998-02-19 GEN UG17158401 49 
 59 SUNIL MARPALLI MALE 1998-11-06 GEN UG17185129 48.75 
 60 ADERSH G R MALE 1998-10-15 GEN UG17103103 48.5 
 61 ASHI SHARMA FEMALE 1999-12-17 GEN UG17166227 48.5 
 62 AMALJITH P MALE 1998-11-08 GEN UG17121443 48.5 
 

63 
SURENDRA SINGH 
SOLANKI MALE 1999-06-20 GEN UG17148537 48.25 

 
64 

KALAGA VENKATA 
LAXMANA TEJASWI MALE 1999-10-06 GEN UG17100880 48.25 

 65 KHUSHI BANSAL FEMALE 1999-09-22 GEN UG17159778 47.75 
 66 GIRISH RAJPUROHIT MALE 1999-09-22 GEN UG17105122 47.75 
 67 KALLURI SHASHANK MALE 1999-07-03 GEN UG17156387 47.75 
 68 SHWETA FEMALE 1999-07-26 GEN UG17100064 47.5 
 69 MANYA M PANICKER FEMALE 1999-06-05 GEN UG17142709 47.5 
 70 AKSHAYA FEMALE 1999-02-10 GEN UG17153595 47.5 
 71 ANOUSHKA SHISHODIA FEMALE 2000-03-13 GEN UG17115404 47.5 
 72 SHASHANK VYAS MALE 1997-11-10 GEN UG17205438 47.5 
 73 SNIGDHA SINGH FEMALE 1999-03-17 GEN UG17108786 47.25 
 74 ILA YADAV FEMALE 1998-07-29 GEN UG17173039 46.75 
 75 ADARSH AJAI MALE 1999-12-06 GEN UG17110115 46.75 
 76 MANAV NAIR P MALE 2000-01-19 GEN UG17172981 46.5 
 



77 SIVAGAMI C FEMALE 1999-09-07 GEN UG17114160 46.5 
 78 ANANDA KRISHNAN A MALE 1998-03-11 GEN UG17156189 46.25 
 79 ADWAITH S MALE 1998-11-09 GEN UG17120277 46.25 
 80 PREMANAND MISHRA MALE 1999-01-25 GEN UG17178762 46.25 
 81 MANALI MAHAJAN FEMALE 1999-08-01 GEN UG17146202 46 
 82 ANMOL AHUJA MALE 1999-07-15 GEN UG17208447 46 
 83 S SAI SURYATEJA MALE 2000-05-18 GEN UG17139253 46 
 84 SHINJINI BISWAS FEMALE 1998-11-23 GEN UG17146265 45.75 
 85 VISHAKHA BHAT FEMALE 1999-08-28 GEN UG17179052 45.5 
 

86 
VEMPATI LAKSHMI 
SRAVANI FEMALE 2000-08-06 GEN UG17199846 45.5 

 87 SUHAS R MALE 2000-02-07 GEN UG17155872 45.5 
 88 ANURAG HARSH MALE 1999-03-18 GEN UG17179678 45 
 89 SWARNENDU DAS MALE 1999-01-10 GEN UG17194857 44.5 
 

90 
LEKIREDDY VINAY KUMAR 
REDDY MALE 1999-05-01 GEN UG17167583 44.25 

 91 SUDHANSHU KUMAR MALE 1998-07-25 GEN UG17148769 44.25 
 92 BALESHWAR MAHTO MALE 1998-08-25 GEN UG17220298 44 
 93 VAISHNAVI OJHA FEMALE 2000-06-29 GEN UG17117636 43.75 
 94 AKSHAI R K MALE 1998-09-14 GEN UG17101480 43.75 
 95 KAUSTUV RATH MALE 1998-10-19 GEN UG17160628 43.75 
 96 DEVIKA FEMALE 1999-05-16 GEN UG17223062 43.75 
 97 ANSHITA CHUGH FEMALE 1999-12-22 GEN UG17146533 43.5 
 

98 
GOPIKA 
CHANDRABHASKAR FEMALE 1997-06-29 GEN UG17139152 43.25 

 
99 

BISAYYAGARI 
CHANDRASEKHARREDDY MALE 2000-05-15 GEN UG17214087 43.25 

 100 AKSHAY KUMAR MALE 1995-08-05 GEN UG17145866 43.25 
 101 PRANAY PANKAJ V S MALE 1998-09-15 GEN UG17202511 43 
 102 AISHWARYA JAMES FEMALE 1998-07-17 GEN UG17104465 43 
 103 SIPUN KUMAR SAHU MALE 1994-05-25 GEN UG17216782 43 
 104 ANKIT DAIDANKA MALE 1998-12-31 GEN UG17178313 43 
 105 SAMRIDHI JAIN FEMALE 2000-06-13 GEN UG17218378 42.5 
 106 KURAPATI SACHIN MALE 1999-08-24 GEN UG17152162 42.5 
 107 PRIYAM PRADHAN MALE 1999-11-22 GEN UG17121341 42.5 
 108 K SHASHANK MALE 1998-09-10 GEN UG17167668 42.25 
 109 PULKIT ANAND MALE 1999-10-21 GEN UG17167332 42 
 110 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA MALE 1997-12-24 GEN UG17168436 41.75 
 111 ANGIKA SUNANDA FEMALE 2000-02-29 GEN UG17172911 41.75 
 112 SHALINI ANAND FEMALE 1998-09-12 GEN UG17165136 41.75 
 113 VICKY KUMAR PATEL MALE 1996-12-04 GEN UG17202296 41.75 
 114 AYUSH RAJ MALE 1999-10-27 GEN UG17216560 41.5 
 115 ROSATTA JOSEPH FEMALE 1998-03-03 GEN UG17113986 41.5 
 116 ABHISHEK DADHICH MALE 1999-10-09 GEN UG17142091 41.5 
 117 SYEDA AAMINA KHADRI FEMALE 1998-08-21 GEN UG17206399 41.25 
 118 SABA NISHAT FEMALE 1999-09-30 GEN UG17115271 41.25 
 119 BURRA U A A BHARADWAJ MALE 1999-11-24 GEN UG17140502 41.25 
 120 KARTIK NAYYAR MALE 1999-10-12 GEN UG17118882 41.25 
 121 AISHWARYA BASAWARAJ FEMALE 1999-08-01 GEN UG17135230 41.25 
 



UPPIN 

122 
SUMANSHU KUMAR 
SINGH MALE 1997-01-09 GEN UG17129456 41 

 
123 

SAVARAM 
HARSHAVARDHAN MALE 2000-11-17 GEN UG17145265 40.75 

 124 SAI KRISHNA M MALE 1999-08-14 GEN UG17144234 40.75 
 125 ABHIJITH G ANIL MALE 1999-04-11 GEN UG17216775 40.75 
 126 NEERAJ GIRI MALE 1998-04-02 GEN UG17172613 40.5 
 127 G CHANDANA VIBHA FEMALE 1999-12-17 GEN UG17152996 40 
 128 AYUSH KUMAR MALE 1998-09-04 GEN UG17135574 40 
 129 KARTHIK KS MALE 1999-07-09 GEN UG17152839 40 
 130 SHIVAPRASAD M B MALE 1999-09-11 GEN UG17127130 40 
 131 PRAGATI MISHRA FEMALE 1998-07-16 GEN UG17116347 40 
  

 
CATEGORY :OBC  

SL_NO Name Gender DOB Category 

CUCET 2017  
Application 
No. 

CUCET 
2017 
Marks Remarks 

1 PREET RANJAN MALE 1999-01-03 OBC UG17173724 69.75 
 2 SOURAV KARMAKAR MALE 1999-12-06 OBC UG17200235 65 
 3 SHUBHAM RANKAWAT MALE 1998-11-19 OBC UG17184511 61.5 
 4 ARUNIMAYADAV FEMALE 1995-10-10 OBC UG17112511 60.75 
 5 HIFAZ ROSHAN O H MALE 1997-01-09 OBC UG17146576 59.25 
 6 PAPPU MONDAL MALE 1997-04-23 OBC UG17101876 58.25 
 7 GNANAMBIGA M FEMALE 1999-08-02 OBC UG17122449 58 
 8 ASHISH KUMAR MALE 1999-08-18 OBC UG17214142 57.5 
 9 RANJITHKUMAR S MALE 1997-07-07 OBC UG17193783 55.25 
 10 RAVI MALE 1999-08-02 OBC UG17213428 53.75 
 11 ARAVIND MOHAN MALE 1998-08-30 OBC UG17174128 53.5 
 12 SONA BATESHAR FEMALE 1999-01-01 OBC UG17144239 52.5 
 13 ANAND KUMAR MALE 1999-09-15 OBC UG17168218 52.25 
 14 ABHIRAMI ASHE FEMALE 1998-05-24 OBC UG17104364 51.75 
 15 ANASWAR RAMESH P MALE 1998-02-20 OBC UG17145278 51.5 
 16 MUHAMMED NIYAS K P MALE 1999-03-03 OBC UG17124836 51.25 
 17 SUJITH M S MALE 1998-10-19 OBC UG17148244 51.25 
 18 GOKULNATH S MALE 2000-05-23 OBC UG17134306 51 
 19 KIRUBANANTH S MALE 1999-10-01 OBC UG17214486 51 
 20 DINESHKUMAR V MALE 2000-07-31 OBC UG17155229 50.75 
 21 ABHISHEK SAHU MALE 1999-11-18 OBC UG17146352 50.5 
 22 VISHWA PRAKASH MALE 1999-05-18 OBC UG17178539 50.5 
 23 ADITHYA UDAY F FEMALE 1997-09-03 OBC UG17171563 49.5 
 24 MANISH KUMAR RAJ MALE 1998-08-29 OBC UG17175923 49 
 25 SAMPREETH H CHETTI MALE 2000-02-24 OBC UG17191438 48.75 
 26 ABHIJEET KUMAR MALE 1999-12-27 OBC UG17159748 48.25 
 27 SYED NASER ARFAT PATEL MALE 1999-06-13 OBC UG17100329 48 
 28 ADITYA MALE 1997-06-09 OBC UG17135174 47 
 29 ADNAN ASHRAF MALE 1998-07-14 OBC UG17119952 46.75 
 30 AKULA RAHUL MALE 1999-10-06 OBC UG17117288 46.25 
 



31 ESHAAN K S MALE 1999-07-19 OBC UG17208416 46 
 32 S MORIS MALE 2000-08-28 OBC UG17124577 45.75 
 33 DIPTENDU PAUL MALE 1999-06-22 OBC UG17167969 45.75 
 34 M KRITHIKA MANI FEMALE 1998-07-11 OBC UG17106758 45.5 
 35 MOHIT SAINI MALE 2001-03-18 OBC UG17181170 45.5 
 36 ALEENA WILSON FEMALE 1999-10-05 OBC UG17116431 45.25 
 

37 
SHARAD NEELKANTH 
PATIL MALE 1999-07-16 OBC UG17215543 45.25 

 38 GURUSARAN MALE 2000-03-30 OBC UG17103043 44.75 
 39 SANKET KUTIYAR MALE 1998-12-10 OBC UG17176564 44.75 
 40 GOPI KUMAR MALE 2000-02-21 OBC UG17147159 44.25 
 41 GANESH KUMAR T K MALE 1999-05-29 OBC UG17100128 44 
 42 MUHAMMED RISHAN K K MALE 2000-03-02 OBC UG17150269 43.75 
 43 PRATIK KUMAR MALE 1997-10-30 OBC UG17148251 43.75 
 44 ANUJ KUMAR YADAV MALE 1999-08-10 OBC UG17212101 43.75 
 45 SUDEEP KANSARI MALE 1998-07-05 OBC UG17136478 43.5 
 46 V ADITHYA FEMALE 1999-05-01 OBC UG17140608 43.25 
 47 DHARANIBALAN S S MALE 1999-08-28 OBC UG17167377 43.25 
 48 ATHIRA S BABU FEMALE 1998-06-08 OBC UG17206643 43.25 
 49 ARATHI K FEMALE 1997-08-08 OBC UG17103983 43.25 
 50 AKSHARA BHASKARAN FEMALE 1998-03-05 OBC UG17124684 43 
 51 VARSHAA A S FEMALE 1999-08-19 OBC UG17119443 43 
 

52 
PACHURU CHANDRA 
SEKHAR MALE 2000-08-18 OBC UG17169152 43 

 
53 

MANISH KUMAR 
BARNWAL MALE 1999-12-30 OBC UG17172777 43 

 54 ROSHNI FEMALE 1997-08-02 OBC UG17130003 42.75 
 55 VISHAKA YADAV FEMALE 1999-09-18 OBC UG17172617 42.75 
 56 BISWA RANJAN SAHOO MALE 1995-01-01 OBC UG17183124 42.25 
 57 DEEPTHI P MALE 1998-06-16 OBC UG17126563 41.5 
 58 M GNANAPRIYA FEMALE 1999-08-02 OBC UG17122003 41.25 
 59 AAYUSH BAGHEL MALE 2000-01-17 OBC UG17210481 41.25 
 60 SANDEEP FAGNA MALE 1998-05-05 OBC UG17163982 41.25 
 61 RITU SINGH FEMALE 1999-10-05 OBC UG17171592 41.25 
 62 MUHAMMED NIHAL K V MALE 2000-02-01 OBC UG17153202 41 
 63 KIRUTHIKA SAKTHI P FEMALE 1999-06-04 OBC UG17113939 40.75 
 64 A LAKSMI RAAM MALE 2000-03-09 OBC UG17166869 40.5 
 65 PRATIK PRAMANIK MALE 1999-06-03 OBC UG17146183 40.5 
 66 MUKESH SIRVI MALE 1999-08-29 OBC UG17186693 40.25 
 67 ATHULKRISHNA P S MALE 1999-08-16 OBC UG17174486 40.25 
 68 ARYAN SINGH MALE 1999-10-04 OBC UG17173600 40.25 
 69 RAKESH KUMAR MALE 1997-02-03 OBC UG17177443 40.25 
 70 ABHISHEK S PETER MALE 1999-10-21 OBC UG17164161 40.25 
 71 MOHD MUSTAQEEM MALE 1998-04-11 OBC UG17214002 40 
 72 PRAVEEN MALE 2000-01-01 OBC UG17191256 40 
 73 SUBHIKSHA J M FEMALE 1999-03-19 OBC UG17186549 40 
 74 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH MALE 1999-05-05 OBC UG17131664 40 
 75 ATHUL AJI P MALE 1998-03-26 OBC UG17101327 39.75 
 76 ARUL SHAJI MALE 1999-02-09 OBC UG17211732 39.75 
 



77 AHMED IHJAS K K MALE 1997-10-03 OBC UG17159018 39.75 
 

78 
MUHAMMED 
SHAHARIYAR M MALE 1999-03-03 OBC UG17192243 39.75 

 79 AKSHAY M ANIL MALE 1999-11-13 OBC UG17142991 39.5 
 80 GOPA RAM MALE 2000-08-15 OBC UG17167228 39.25 
 81 ADITYA RAJ MALE 2000-01-30 OBC UG17100097 39 
 82 MEGHRAJ DIVYANSHU MALE 1999-12-03 OBC UG17171174 39 
 83 SNEHA KUMARI FEMALE 1998-12-04 OBC UG17145835 39 
 84 ASHWIN MALE 1999-09-15 OBC UG17102681 39 
 85 SURYA KUMAR B MALE 1999-10-24 OBC UG17172409 38.75 
 86 ARJUN KV MALE 1998-11-16 OBC UG17141704 38.75 
 87 SREYA BABU S FEMALE 1999-03-26 OBC UG17109477 38.5 
 88 DEEPAK SINGH MALE 1998-02-02 OBC UG17171819 38.5 
 89 DEEPAK KUMAR MALE 2000-09-01 OBC UG17207821 38.5 
 90 ABHISHEK M M MALE 1999-08-22 OBC UG17152206 38.25 
 91 YOGPREET SINGH MALE 1999-11-11 OBC UG17176408 38 
 92 AMAL HAKKIM K MALE 1998-01-01 OBC UG17127123 38 
 93 AZHAR HUSSAIN MALE 1997-10-17 OBC UG17168091 38 
 94 PRATEEK KULHARI MALE 1999-03-26 OBC UG17114575 38 
 

95 
VENKATA SAI TEJA 
KILAPARTHI MALE 1999-03-27 OBC UG17113287 38 

 96 SUJINA V M FEMALE 1999-10-04 OBC UG17163548 37.75 
 97 ABHINAV VERMA MALE 2000-08-24 OBC UG17207833 37.5 
 98 PRATIKSHA RAVISHANKAR FEMALE 2000-03-15 OBC UG17195871 37.5 
 

99 
SARVESH KUMAR 
SHARMA MALE 1999-07-07 OBC UG17175855 37.5 

 100 VISHNU PRASAD MALE 1998-07-27 OBC UG17221085 37.25 
 101 FEMIDA V FEMALE 1998-07-28 OBC UG17151261 37.25 
 102 ARJUN M MALE 1999-10-28 OBC UG17164620 37.25 
 103 ARSHPREET SINGH MAAN MALE 2000-03-09 OBC UG17138747 37.25 
 104 BODDUPALLY RAHUL MALE 2000-04-15 OBC UG17205059 37 
 105 B THIVYASHREMEENACHI FEMALE 2000-06-14 OBC UG17219927 37 
 106 ANJALI K FEMALE 1999-02-12 OBC UG17104229 37 
 107 HIMANSHU KUMAR MALE 1999-08-28 OBC UG17168754 36.75 
 

108 
BOMMANA LIKITH 
SUDHAKAR MALE 1999-10-26 OBC UG17164545 36.75 

 109 VISWAM BABU MALE 1999-06-28 OBC UG17159325 36.5 
 110 NEERAJ KUMAR MALE 1999-03-31 OBC UG17117483 36.5 
 

111 
DINESH KUMAR 
KUMAWAT MALE 1998-07-01 OBC UG17131769 36.5 

 
112 

SIDDARTH KRISHNAJI 
GAAYADOLE MALE 1999-07-03 OBC UG17165928 36.25 

 113 D DHARANESH MALE 1999-12-05 OBC UG17154242 36.25 
 114 GOVINDU RAVINDER MALE 1999-05-17 OBC UG17189019 36.25 
 115 VAISHNAVI VERMA FEMALE 1998-11-15 OBC UG17220889 36.25 
 116 ATHULYA M FEMALE 1998-05-29 OBC UG17188307 36 
 

117 
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 
BARIK MALE 1998-04-07 OBC UG17145719 35.75 

 118 PAWAN KR SAHU MALE 1998-11-09 OBC UG17199557 35.75 
 119 MUHAMMED FAZIL K MALE 1999-12-10 OBC UG17218338 35.75 
 



120 SADIYA NAAZ MALE 1999-07-12 OBC UG17212740 35.5 
 121 DEEPU KUMAR MALE 1999-05-20 OBC UG17221624 35.5 
 

122 
RACHAPUDI 
PAVANMAHESH MALE 1998-08-24 OBC UG17115469 35.25 

 123 ATUL KUMAR MALE 1999-08-05 OBC UG17173730 35.25 
 124 NIKHIL THAKUR MALE 1999-08-19 OBC UG17147687 35.25 
 125 BIMAL PRACHI FEMALE 1997-11-21 OBC UG17168015 35.25 
 

126 
RACHAPUDI 
PAVANMAHESH MALE 1998-08-24 OBC UG17114498 35.25 

 127 PALLAVI PRIYA FEMALE 1999-08-21 OBC UG17208819 35.25 
 128 ABHISHEK KUMAR MALE 1998-08-29 OBC UG17169739 35.25 
 129 KARUN RAJ K MALE 1999-10-15 OBC UG17126613 35.25 
 130 RAMANAND GUPTA MALE 1998-07-01 OBC UG17214908 35.25 
 131 SHAJAL P L MALE 1998-09-29 OBC UG17141689 35 
 132 AMIT KHOWAL MALE 1999-01-03 OBC UG17148669 35 
 133 SHANA SHAMEEM N FEMALE 2000-01-16 OBC UG17202982 35 
 134 RAHUL MALE 1999-09-23 OBC UG17206977 35 
  

 
CATEGORY :SC  

SL_NO Name Gender DOB Category 

CUCET 2017  
Application 
No 

CUCET 
2017  
Marks REMARKS 

1 DEBMALLYA MITRA MALE 1998-11-18 SC UG17169518 43.25 
 2 SUBODH KUMAR MALE 1999-06-23 SC UG17104767 40.25 
 3 KUMARI NIVEDITA FEMALE 1999-02-04 SC UG17179565 40 
 4 DEEPAK KUMAR MALE 1998-05-25 SC UG17107880 39 
 5 KAUSHIK KUMAR MAJHEE MALE 1998-03-06 SC UG17208211 37.5 
 6 AMANDEEP MUDAHI MALE 1998-01-08 SC UG17163165 37.25 
 7 BHARAT AGARI MALE 1999-08-22 SC UG17147964 36.75 
 

8 
KATARI TANUSH 
CHANDRA MALE 2000-07-11 SC UG17119519 36.25 

 9 ARPAN KUMAR MONDAL MALE 1998-11-27 SC UG17174545 35.5 
  

CATEGORY :ST: NO Qualified candidate  
 

 
 

Date: 01-07-2017         Controller of Examinations 
 

 
NOTE:   

• The candidates should submit the Score Card of CUCET-2017/ JEE(Main) - 2017 to seek admission.  
• All the original certificates of educational qualifications (10th, 10+2, Transfer Certificate, Caste Certificate, 

Income Certificate, Aadhar Card (Xerox)) should be produced at the time of admission, failing which the seat 
will be cancelled/ allotted to the next in the order of merit. 

• SC, ST, and OBC candidates should produce their Caste certificates in the Government of India format (NO 
other formats will be accepted). 

• The girl students who belong to economically weaker sections (with an annual income less than 6 lakhs) 
should submit the income certificate in the prescribed format issued by the competent authority. 

 


